2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
ordering information
FLU
O
R
E
S
C
E
N
T
Model No. Description L(mm) W(mm) H(mm)
OCP00003 AVENUE w/proof fluo ftg  1x18W C/W Gear & Lamp 670 110 110
OCP00004 AVENUE w/proof fluo ftg  2x18W C/W Gear & Lamp 670 160 110
OCP00001 AVENUE w/proof fluo ftg  1x36W C/W Gear & Lamp 1270 110 110
OCP00002 AVENUE w/proof fluo ftg  2x36W C/W Gear & Lamp 1270 160 110
OCP00005 AVENUE w/proof fluo ftg  1x58W C/W Gear & Lamp 1570 110 110
OCP00006 AVENUE w/proof fluo ftg  2x58W C/W Gear & Lamp 1570 160 110
W
H
L
dimension (mm)